Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2008-0036

FAA-2008-0298

FAA-2008-0298

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0406

FAA-2008-0403

FAA-2008-0402

FAA-2008-0392

FAA-2008-0407

FAA-2006-23910

FAA-2006-23910

FAA-2007-28817

FAA-2008-0391

Document Id

FAA-2008-0036-0098

FAA-2008-0298-0011

FAA-2008-0298-0011.1

FAA-2008-0188-0028

FAA-2008-0406-0001

FAA-2008-0403-0001

FAA-2008-0402-0001

FAA-2008-0392-0001

FAA-2008-0407-0001

FAA-2006-23910-0003

FAA-2006-23910-0003.1

FAA-2007-28817-0002

FAA-2008-0391-0003

Title

Vancouver Airport
Authority

Tracinda Flight
Department

Tracinda Flight
Department

Michael W. Smith

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A310 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model MD-11
and MD- 11F Airplanes
Equipped With General
Electric CF6-80C2
Series Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747 Airplanes
and Model 767
Airplanes Equipped
With General Electric
CF6-80C2 and CF6-
80A Series Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Hawker
Beechcraft Corporation
Models B200, B200GT,
B300, and B300C
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model 717-
200 Airplanes

JetBlue Airways -
Withdrawal of Petition
for Exemption

JetBlue Airways -
Withdrawal of Petition
for Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Date
Received

04/03/2008

04/05/2008

04/05/2008

04/06/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2003-14961
FAA-2008-0070

FAA-2008-0070

FAA-2006-25867

FAA-2008-0392

FAA-2008-0392

FAA-2008-0392

FAA-2008-0392

FAA-2008-0392

FAA-2008-0432

FAA-2008-0433

FAA-2008-0333

FAA-2008-0333

FAA-2007-27011

FAA-2007-27011

FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2008-0436

FAA-2008-0436

FAA-2007-29164

FAA-2003-14961-0012
FAA-2008-0070-0009

FAA-2008-0070-0009.1

FAA-2006-25867-0003

FAA-2008-0392-0002.1

FAA-2008-0392-0002

FAA-2008-0392-0002.2

FAA-2008-0392-0002.4

FAA-2008-0392-0002.3

FAA-2008-0432-0001

FAA-2008-0433-0001

FAA-2008-0333-0002

FAA-2008-0333-0002.1

FAA-2007-27011-0011

FAA-2007-27011-0011.1

FAA-2008-0391-0004

FAA-2008-0391-0004.1

FAA-2008-0436-0001

FAA-2008-0436-0001.1

FAA-2007-29164-0002

U.S. DOT/FAA - Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for
Qualifications

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Concern
Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

TEMSCO Helicopters,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Aviation Fabricators -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Air Transport
Association

Air Transport
Association

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Island Wings Air
Service -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Island Wings Air
Service -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Establishment of Class

04/07/2008
04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/07/2008

04/08/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS
PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



FAA-2008-0435

FAA-2007-29373

FAA-2007-29240

FAA-2007-28160

FAA-2008-0307

FAA-2008-0211

FAA-2007-29240

FAA-2007-29240

FAA-2007-29240

FAA-2007-29240

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2008-0435-0001

FAA-2007-29373-0002

FAA-2007-29240-0001

FAA-2007-28160-0007

FAA-2008-0307-0001

FAA-2008-0211-0008

FAA-2007-29240-0002.2

FAA-2007-29240-0002.1

FAA-2007-29240-0002

FAA-2007-29240-0002.3

FAA-2008-0221-0080

FAA-2008-0391-0005

E Airspace; Pagosa
Springs, CO

Notice of Intent To
Release Certain
Properties From All
Terms, Conditions,
Reservations and
Restrictions of a
Quitclaim Deed
Agreement Between
the City of Lakeland
and the Federal
Aviation
Administration for the
Lakeland Linder
Regional Airport,
Lakeland, FL

Establishment of Class
D Airspace;
Georgetown, Texas

Airworthiness
Directives; Cessna
Aircraft Company
Models 175 and 175A
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 757-200 and
757-300 Series
Airplanes

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Removal
of Class E Airspace;
Roanoke Rapids, NC

Ronald D. Arnott

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Concern
Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Honorable Scott
Garrett - Request for
Extension of Comment
Period

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2008-0353

FAA-2008-0353

FAA-2008-0353

FAA-2008-0353

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-0358

FAA-2007-0358

FAA-2001-11090

FAA-2001-11090

FAA-2006-24500

FAA-2006-24500

FAA-2008-0437

FAA-2008-0329

FAA-2008-0332

FAA-2008-0438

FAA-2008-0391-0005.1

FAA-2008-0353-0002.2

FAA-2008-0353-0002.1

FAA-2008-0353-0002

FAA-2008-0353-0002.3

FAA-2007-0001-0050

FAA-2007-0358-0008

FAA-2007-0358-0009

FAA-2001-11090-0097

FAA-2001-11090-0097.1

FAA-2006-24500-0008

FAA-2006-24500-0008.1

FAA-2008-0437-0001

FAA-2008-0329-0002

FAA-2008-0332-0002

FAA-2008-0438-0001

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Concern
Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Concern
Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Petition of Island
Wings Air Service
moved to FAA-2008-
0436

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Supplemented Notice
of Appearance -
CPOBEA0003

Peters Corporation -
Answer and
Affirmative Defenses -
CPO8EAO003

Petition to Amend
Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Petition to Amend
Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Petition

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Petition

Notice of Opportunity
for Public Comment on
Surplus Property
Release at Mobile
Downtown Airport,
Mobile, AL

Petitions for
Exemption; Summary
of Petitions Received

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Flight Standards
Service Schedule of
Charges Outside the
United States

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-0195

FAA-2007-29372

FAA-2008-0004

FAA-2008-0238

FAA-2008-0240

FAA-2007-0362

FAA-2008-0185

FAA-2008-0185

FAA-2008-0381

FAA-2008-0241

FAA-2008-0242

FAA-2008-0270

FAA-2008-0270

FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2008-0439

FAA-2008-0439

FAA-2008-0439

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2007-0195-0001

FAA-2007-29372-0002

FAA-2008-0004-0002

FAA-2008-0238-0004

FAA-2008-0240-0003

FAA-2007-0362-0005

FAA-2008-0185-0002

FAA-2008-0185-0002.1

FAA-2008-0381-0001

FAA-2008-0241-0001

FAA-2008-0242-0001

FAA-2008-0270-0003

FAA-2008-0270-0004

FAA-2008-0391-0006

FAA-2008-0391-0006.1

FAA-2008-0439-0001.1

FAA-2008-0439-0001

FAA-2008-0439-0001.2

FAA-2008-0188-0029

Proposed

Establishment of Class

D Airspace;

Albuquerque, NM

Establishment of Class
D Airspace; New

Braunfels, TX

Proposed

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Huntsville,

AR
U.S. DOT/OST -

Procedural Order -

CPO8WPO004
U.S. DOT/OST -

Procedural Order -

CPO8WPOO0O08
U.S. DOT/OST -

Procedural Order -

CPOSWAOO001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -

Request for Hearing

and Complaint

U.S. DOT/FAA -

Request for Hearing

and Complaint

U.S. DOT/FAA -

Request for Hearing

and Complaint

Anonymous

Anonymous

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

PATS Aircraft, LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

PATS Aircraft, LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

PATS Aircraft, LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Lake Country Aviation,

LLC

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/09/2008

04/10/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2007-28503

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0271

FAA-2002-11291

FAA-2002-11291

FAA-2007-0336

FAA-2007-0336

FAA-2008-0211

FAA-2008-0440

FAA-2008-0440

FAA-2007-27339

FAA-2007-27339

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2005-22333

FAA-2008-0237

FAA-2007-0242

FAA-2007-0242

FAA-2007-0120

FAA-2007-28503-0004

FAA-2007-0001-0051

FAA-2008-0271-0002

FAA-2002-11291-0008

FAA-2002-11291-0008.1

FAA-2007-0336-0006

FAA-2007-0336-0006.1

FAA-2008-0211-0009

FAA-2008-0440-0001.1

FAA-2008-0440-0001

FAA-2007-27339-0010

FAA-2007-27339-0010.1

FAA-2007-0001-0052

FAA-2005-22333-0007

FAA-2008-0237-0002

FAA-2007-0242-0006

FAA-2007-0242-0006.1

FAA-2007-0120-0012

Timothy McCracken

Petition of PATS
Aircraft, LLC moved to
FAA-2008-0439

Steve R. Reed -
Comments

Northwest Airlines,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Northwest Airlines,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

SoCal Airspace Users
Working Group

North Carolina State
Highway Patrol -
Exemption/Rulemaking

North Carolina State
Highway Patrol -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Petition of the North
Carolina State
Highway Patrol has
been moved to FAA-
2008-0440

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Answer of Respondent
US Airways, Inc. -
CPOBEA0006

The Boeing Company

The Boeing Company

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Respondent's Answers
and/or Objections to

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER



FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2008-0298

FAA-2008-0298

FAA-1999-5976

FAA-2008-0423

FAA-2008-0426

FAA-2008-0204

FAA-2007-0051

FAA-2007-27785

FAA-2008-0441

FAA-2008-0409

FAA-2007-0242

FAA-2008-0391-0007

FAA-2008-0391-0007.1

FAA-2008-0298-0012

FAA-2008-0298-0012.1

FAA-1999-5976-0020

FAA-2008-0423-0001

FAA-2008-0426-0001

FAA-2008-0204-0001

FAA-2007-0051-0001

FAA-2007-27785-0016

FAA-2008-0441-0001

FAA-2008-0409-0001

FAA-2007-0242-0007.1

Complainant's Second
Request for Discovery
- CPO7S00017

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Petition

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Petition

Tom Indseth

Tom Indseth

Anonymous

Airworthiness
Directives; GENERAL
AVIA Costruzioni
Aeronatiche Models
F22B, F22C, and F22R
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; MORAVAN
a.s. Model Z-143L
Airplanes

Revocation of Class E
Airspace; Luke AFB,
Phoenix, AZ

Airworthiness
Directives; Teledyne
Continental Motors
(TCM) 10- 520, TSIO-
520, and 10-550
Series Engines with
Superior Air Parts, Inc.
(SAP) Cylinder
Assemblies Installed

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model ERJ
170 Airplanes and
Model ERJ 190
Airplanes

Damage Tolerance and
Fatigue Evaluation of
Structure

Airworthiness
Directives; ATR Model
ATR42 Airplanes and
Model ATR72-101, -
102, -201, -202, -211,
and -212 Airplanes

U.S. DOT/FAA -

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/10/2008

04/11/2008

04/11/2008

04/11/2008

04/11/2008

04/11/2008

04/11/2008

04/11/2008

04/11/2008

04/11/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER



FAA-2007-0242 FAA-2007-0242-0007

FAA-2006-25867 FAA-2006-25867-0004

Record of Ex Parte
Contact

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Ex Parte
Contact

04/11/2008 Posted

City of Chicago - 04/11/2008 Posted
Letter re: City

Receives Six

Qualification

Statement

*** End of Search Results ***

OTHER

OTHER



